uarry Bank
PACT mobile surgery
Wednesday 16 September 2009
2pm
Birch Coppice Public House

PACT meeting

Friday 9 October 2009
pm

Park House, Stevens Park

PACT mobile surgery
Monday 2 November 2009
3pm

Park House, Stevens. Park

Lye

PACT meeting

Tuesday 15 September 2009
Tpm=—=8:30pm

Lye Community Centre, Lye

PACT meeting

Tuesday 13 October 2009
7pm—=_8:30pm

Lye Community Centre, Lye

PACT surgery

Tuesday 10 November 2009
2pm—3:30pm

Chapel Street Library, Lye

Wollescote

PACT meeting

Wednesday 16 September 2009
Tpm—9pm

Wollescote Community Centre, Wassell
d

PACT meeting

Saturday 10 October 2009

1pm—3pm

Wollescote Community Centre, Wassell
Rd

PACT meeting

Friday 20 November 2009

Tpm—8pm

Wollescote Community Centre, Wassell
Rd

Cradley
PACT meeting

Wednesday 30 September 2009
pm
Colley Lane Community Cenire, Cradiey

PACT surgery

Tuesday 27 October 2009

pm

Providence Church, Colley Gate

PACT Surgery

Tuesday 22 December 2009
Tpm

Providence Church, Colley Gate

Hasbury & Hayley Green

PACT mobile surgery
Sunday 6 September 2009
11am-~1pm

Thornhill Road, Halesowen

PACT meeting

Friday 23 October 2009
7pm

Lutley Community Centre,

v>0|—l Police and Communities ._.ommﬁrm_.

PACT mobile surgery
Saturday 28 November 2009
T1am—1pm

Thornhill Road, Halesowen

Hawne & Halesowen

PACT mobile surgery :
Tuesday 15 September 2009
10am—12pm

Combow Centre, Halesowen

PACT mobile surgery

Friday 2 October 2009
10am—12pm

Cornbow Centre, Halesowen

PACT meeting

Wednesday 14 October 2009
pm

Windsor High School, Halesowen

PACT mobile surgery
Tuesday 10 November 2009
10am—12pm

Cornbow Centre, Halesowen

Coombeswood and Hurst Green

PACT mesting

Wednesday 9 September 2009
7pm

Halesbury School, Halesowen

PACT meeting

Wednesday 28 October 2009
7pm

Halesbury School, Halesowen

PACT mobile surgery
Saturday 14 November 2009
10am—4pm

Shell Corner, Hurst Green

PACT mobile surgery
Saturday 14 November 2009
10am—4pm

Shell Corner, Hurst Green

Halesowen & Lapal
PACT surgery

Friday 18 September 2009
3pm—7pm
Lapal Primary School, lapel

PACT meeting

Thursday 8 October 2009

7pm

Leasowes High School, Kent Rd

PACT surgery

Wednesday 4 November 2009
11am—2pm

Belfont Ind. Estate, Mucklow Hill




